PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FJGV60AP

Customer Name kumar abhishek

khanad shiv mandir 34 sector , khandsha Shiv mandir+gurgaon

Address haryana+Haryana+122004
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Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Name Plate or
Address Plate

9084653072
Loan

Haryana 122505
Yes

Local

KUMAR ABHISHEK

Self

khandsha Shiv mandir

Easy

No

khandsha Shiv mandir

24
Aadhar Card

Un-married

Salaried - Private

Not Seen



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

Locality of
Residence

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

Middle Class

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Furniture

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition
Yes

Kamlesh singh

Positive

abhijeet mandal

Positive

Negative

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

28.4321615

77.0051659

44782

2025-08-16

15:08:36

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KHANAD SHIV
MANDIR 34 SECTOR , KHANDSHA SHIV MANDIR+GURGAON
HARYANA+HARYANA+122004 ON 16-08-2025 15:08:36. WE
COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO
NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, .
THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
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Date of Allocation 2025-08-15

Time of Allocation 09:33:05

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

C2J4+V35, Khandsa Rd, Tara Patti, Khands
16-08-2025 03:05:28 pm

28.4321615,77.0051659
Pincode : 122004

A/

C2J4+V35, Khandsa Rd, Tara Patti, Khandsha, ..
16-08-2025 03:05:46 pm

28.4318943,77.005326
Pincode : 122004




47 residence_photo_with_agent

116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ...
16-08-2025 03:06:14 pm

28.4321615,77.0051659
Pincode : 122505

48 residence_photo_with_inside_household

A « A
k. B (L .
16D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ...
16-08-2025 03:06:26 pm

28.4321615,77.0051659
| Pincode : 122505




49 residence_photo_outside

r

116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ...
16-08-2025 03:06:38 pm

28.4321615,77.0051659
Pincode : 122505

50 Photo with Agent

116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ...
16-08-2025 03:06:51 pm
28.4318946,77.0053247

Pincode : 122505




51 Photo of ID Proof

116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ...
16-08-2025 03:07:09 pm

28.4321615,77.0051659
Pincode : 122505

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 16-08-2025 15:08:36
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




