

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FJGV60AP
2	Customer Name	kumar abhishek
3	Address	khanad shiv mandir 34 sector , khandsha Shiv mandir+gurgaon haryana+Haryana+122004
4	Contact Number	9084653072
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	Haryana 122505
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	KUMAR ABHISHEK
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	khandsha Shiv mandir
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	khandsha Shiv mandir
15	Applicant Age	24
16	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
17	Marital Status	Un-married
18	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
19	Family Member Count	2
20	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen

21	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
22	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Furniture
23	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
24	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
25	Stay Confirmation	Yes
26	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Kamlesh singh
27	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
28	Neighbour Check Staying 1	3
29	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	abhijeet mandal
30	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
31	Neighbour Check Staying 2	3
32	CPV Status	Negative
33	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
34	Negative Area Tag	Yes
35	Verification Type	Residential
36	Latitude	28.4321615
37	Longitude	77.0051659
38	Case Id	44782
39	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
40	Time Of Report	15:08:36
41	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT KHANAD SHIV MANDIR 34 SECTOR , KHANDSHA SHIV MANDIR+GURGAON HARYANA+HARYANA+122004 ON 16-08-2025 15:08:36. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
42	Final Submit	1

43	Date of Allocation	2025-08-15
44	Time of Allocation	09:33:05

45	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>C2J4+V35, Khandsa Rd, Tara Patti, Khandsha, .. 16-08-2025 03:05:28 pm 28.4321615,77.0051659 Pincode : 122004</p>
46	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>C2J4+V35, Khandsa Rd, Tara Patti, Khandsha, .. 16-08-2025 03:05:46 pm 28.4318943,77.005326 Pincode : 122004</p>

47 residence_photo_with_agent



48 residence_photo_with_inside_household



49	residence_photo_outside	 <p>116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ... 16-08-2025 03:06:38 pm 28.4321615,77.0051659 Pincode : 122505</p>
50	Photo with Agent	 <p>116D, Tara Patti, Khandsha, Sector 37, ... 16-08-2025 03:06:51 pm 28.4318946,77.0053247 Pincode : 122505</p>

51 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 15:08:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

